
    11-4/5           11-11/12             11-18/19           11-25/26           12-2/3  
            

      12-2/3              11-25/26          11-18/19            11/11-12           11-4/5

                   December 10
     PIAA Class 6A State Final
         Hersheypark Stadium
                        8:00pm
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*Indicates District(s) combined with another (other) District(s) to form a Region.
                                        Game to be played at higher seed
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(1) Emmaus
(8) Liberty 

(5) Freedom
(4) Stroudsburg

(3) Parkland
(6) Nazareth

(7) Easton
(2) Pleasant Valley
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(1) Williamsport
(4) Hazleton Area

(3) Scranton
(2) Delaware Valley
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(1) North Penn
(16) Haverford High
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(8) Spring-Ford
(9) CB East
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(5) Ridley
(12) Plymouth-Whitemarsh
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(4) Coatesville
(13) Abington
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(3) Perkiomen Valley
(14) Penn Wood
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(6) Downingtown East

(11) Souderton
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(7) CB South
(10) Garnet Valley
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(2) Neshamimy
(15) Pennridge
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St. Joseph’s Prep
Roman Catholic

Father Judge
LaSalle College HS

Northeast
Lincoln

Philadelphia Central
South Philly
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(1) Central Catholic
(8) Norwin
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(4) Bethel Park
(5) Pine-Richland
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(2) North Allegheny
(7) Hempfield

11
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(3) Mount Lebanon
(6) Seneca Valley

11
/4

 7
:3

0
p

m

48
14

 0
35

48
 0

32
35

42
 7

43
49

45
 7

21
34

35
 8

47
 6

23
13

21
20

38
 7

27
12

56
 7

38
 7

35
 7

42
 0

55
28

33
21
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St. Joseph’s Prep

LaSalle College HS

Northeast

Philadelphia Central

Emmaus

Freedom

Parkland

Easton

North Penn

Spring-Ford

Ridley

Coatesville

Perkiomen Valley

Downingtown East

Garnet Valley

Neshamimy

Williamsport

Delaware Valley

Central Catholic

Pine-Richland

North Allegheny

Seneca Valley

(1) Central Dauphin

(8) Manheim Township

(4) Cumberland Valley

(5) Warwick

(2) Wilson

(7) Central York

(3) Red Lion

(6) Central Dauphin East

   @ North Penn HS
       11/11 7:00pm

   @ Coatesville HS
       11/11 7:00pm

   @ Perk Valley HS
       11/11 7:00pm

   @ Neshaminy HS
       11/11 7:00pm

      @ Parkland HS
       11/11 7:00pm

      @ Emmuas HS
       11/11 7:00pm

      @ Northeast
       11/11 7:00pm

      @ Northeast
       11/12 5:00pm

      @ Williamsport
       11/11 7:00pm

      @ Central Dauphin
       11/11 7:00pm

      @ Cumberland Valley
       11/11 7:00pm

      @ Wilson
       11/11 7:00pm

      @ Red Lion
       11/11 7:00pm

McDowell

State College Area

 @Clarion University
       11/12 7:00pm

 @North Allegheny
       11/11 7:30pm

      @North Hills           
     11/11 7:30pm

St. Joseph’s Prep35
14

Freedom

Parkland
42
 7

12
42

North Penn

Coatesville

28
19

21
41

Perkiomen Valley

Garnet Valley

44
21

42
14

Wilson

Central Dauphin East

55
23

 7
13

Central Dauphin

Cumberland Valley

34
14

35
 7

Central Catholic 63
34

27
28Seneca Valley

Williamsport 55
21

Northeast
31
 8 State College Area

14
35

       11/19 @5:00pm
 @ Northeast Supersite

       11/18 @7:00pm
@ J. Birney Crum Stadium

   @ North Penn HS
       11/18 7:00pm

   @ Perk Valley HS
       11/18 7:00pm

   @ Selinsgrove HS
       11/18 7:00pm

      @ Heinz Field
      11/18 8:00pm

    @ Central Dauphin
         11/18 7:00pm

        @ Wilson HS
       11/18 7:00pm

Parkland
14
24

North Penn42
25

Garnet Valley
27
44

Williamsport 35
28

Central Catholic
42
 7

Cumberland Valley 7
21

Wilson
38
21

St. Joseph’s Prep44
 6

        11/26 1:00pm
 @ Northeast Supersite

        11/25 7:00pm
     @ North Penn HS

        11/26 1:00pm
      @ Mansion Park
            Altoona, PA 

        11/26 6:00pm
@ Hersheypark Stadium

North Penn
48
38

St. Joseph’s Prep38
17

Central Catholic 21
62

Wilson
14
28

        12/03 5:00pm
       Philadelphia, PA
 @ Northeast Supersite

        12/03 5:00pm
       Philadelphia, PA
 @ Northeast Supersite

        12/03 7:00pm
      @ Mansion Park
            Altoona, PA 

        12/03 7:00pm
      @ Mansion Park
            Altoona, PA 

St. Joseph’s Prep 13-0

Central Catholic 14-1

35
25

63
21

St. Joseph’s Prep 14-0
                42-7

http://www.facebook.com/easternpafootball/
http://twitter.com/WPAFootball
http://www.easternpafootball.com
http://www.facebook.com/easternpafootball/
http://twitter.com/EPAFootball
http://scorestream.com/getTheApp

